
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDA NO.3 
 DESIGN-BUILD SERVICES REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) 

 
 

Addenda No. 3 – Posted March 23, 2021 
 
This Addendum No. 2 amends the Design-Build Services Request for Qualifications (RFQ) 
released by First 5 LA on January 25, 2021.  
 
REVISION - The following revision has been made to the RFQ: 
 
 

 Timeline for Selection Process  
o Dates for the following activities have been modified:  

 RFP Publication Date changed to March 26, 2021 
 

 
 
    [END OF BODY OF ADDENDA NO.3] 
 
 


